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Mock Test 1:
Date: July 18, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Paper I: History (India & Kerala)

Mock Test 2:
Date: July 25, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Indian Constitution, Public Administration

Mock Test 3:
Date: August 1, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Economy & Planning (India), Current Events

Mock Test 4:
Date: August 8, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Political System, Governance, Social Justice & International Relations

Mock Test 5:
Date: August 22, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: World History, Cultural Heritage of Kerala

Mock Test 6:
Date: August 29, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Science & Technology, Geography

Mock Test 7:
Date: September 12, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Economy & Planning (Kerala Economy)& Recent government schemes.

Mock Test 8:
Date: September 19, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Full-length Test Paper I

Mock Test 9:
Date: September 26, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Full-length Test Paper II

 
Mock Test 10:

Date: October 3, 2025 (Friday)
Time: 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Focus: Full-length Test Paper III  
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